Kamery zintegrowane [P

KAMERY,PL

SNC-CH260 Sony Mpix

Specyfikacja techniczna

Przetwornik

Czutosc [lux]
Ogniskowa obiektywu [mm]
Zasilanie

Temperatura pracy [°(]
Wejscia alarmowe
Wyjscia alarmowe
Pobdr mocy

Detekgja ruchu

Waga [q]

Wymiary [mm]

1/2.8" (3.27Mpix, progresywny)
0,7 (kolor), 0 (B/W), F1,2 50IRE
3,1-8,9

PoE (klasa 3)

-30-50

1

1

129W

TAK (inteligentna)

1520

&1#216; 93 x 335 (z uchwytem); &#216; uchwytu: 140

Naszym klientom oferujemy:
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SERWIS CCTV
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